FERDINANDMEDICAL.COM
Product Catalog
Panther Healthcare USA
PANTHER HEALTHCARE has operated for
22 years and is the 3rd largest global
manufacturer of open and endoscopic
staplers. We distribute our portfolio in
over 80 countries. Panther Healthcare USA

	 Product Code 	 Description 	 Shaft Length 	 Pack Qty.
	 PEAS 	 Panther Smart Handle 	 60mm 	 6 / box
(Short Handle)
	 PEAM 	 Panther Smart handle 	 160mm 	 6 / box
(Standard Handle)
	 PEAL 	 Panther Smart Handle 	 260mm 	 6 / box
(Extra Long Handle)
	 Product Code 	 Description 	 Shaft Length 	 Pack Qty.
	 CEAC 30 	 Endo Linear Cutter 	 160mm 	 6 / box
(Standard Handle)
	 CEAC 45 	 Endo Linear Cutter 	 60mm 	 6 / box
(Short Handle)
	 CEAC 60 	 Endo Linear Cutter 	 260mm 	 6 / box
(Extra Long Handle)
		  Product Code 	  Staple-Length 	 Staple-Height 	 Pack Qty.
	 	 CADF-30T	 30mm 	 2.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-30N 	 30mm 	 3.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-45T 	 45mm 	 2.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-45N 	 45mm 	 3.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-45S 	 45mm 	 4.2mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-45D 	 45mm 	 4.8mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-45R	 45mm 	 5.0mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-60T 	 60mm 	 2.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-60N 	 60mm 	 3.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-60S 	 60mm 	 4.2mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-60D 	 60mm 	 4.8mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADF-60R 	 60mm 	 5.0mm	 6 / box
		  Product Code 	  Staple-Length 	 Staple-Height 	 Pack Qty.
	 	 CADJ-30T	 30mm 	 2.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-30N 	 30mm 	 3.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-45T 	 45mm 	 2.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-45N 	 45mm 	 3.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-45S 	 45mm 	 4.2mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-45D 	 45mm 	 4.8mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-45R	 45mm 	 5.0mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-60T 	 60mm 	 2.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-60N 	 60mm 	 3.5mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-60S 	 60mm 	 4.2mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-60D 	 60mm 	 4.8mm	 6 / box
	 	 CADJ-60R 	 60mm 	 5.0mm	 6 / box
4 5
The Panther Linear Cutter Stapler places two double staggered rows of titanium staples

LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER
LINEAR STAPLER
CARTRIDGES FOR LINEAR STAPLER
CARTRIDGES FOR LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER
	 Product Code 	 Description 	 Staple-Length I Height 	 Pack Qty.
	 	 SSAB-60 3.8MM	 Linear Cutter Stapler 	 60mm 	 3.8mm	 6 / box
	 	 SSAB-60 4.8mm 	 Linear Cutter Stapler 	 60mm 	 4.8mm	 6 / box
	 	 SSAB-80 3.8mm 	 Linear Cutter Stapler 	 80mm 	 3.8mm	 6 / box
	 	 SSAB-80 4.8mm 	 Linear Cutter Stapler 	 80mm 	 4.8mm	 6 / box
		  Product Code 	  Staple-Length 	 Staple-Height 	 Pack Qty.
	 	 SADB-60N	 60mm 	 3.8mm		  6 / box
	 	 SADB-60D 	 60mm 	 4.8mm		  6 / box
	 	 SADB-80N 	 80mm 	 3.8mm		  6 / box
	 	 SADB-80D 	 80mm 	 4.8mm		  6 / box
		  Product Code 	 Description 	 Staple-Length I Height 	 Pack Qty.
	 	 FLSLF30-3.5	 Linear Stapler 	 30mm 	 3.5mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLF30-4.8 	 Linear Stapler 	 30mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLF45-3.5 	 Linear Stapler 	 45mm 	 3.5mm	 3/ box
	 	 FLSLF45-4.8 	 Linear Stapler 	 45mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLF60-3.5 	 Linear Stapler 	 60mm 	 3.5mm	 3/ box
	 	 FLSLF60-4.8 	 Linear Stapler 	 60mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLF90-3.5 	 Linear Stapler 	 90mm 	 3.5mm	 3/ box
	 	 FLSLF90-4.8 	 Linear Stapler 	 90mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
		  Product Code 	 Staple-Length 	 Staple-Height 	 Pack Qty.
	 	 FLSLH-3.5A	 30mm 	 3.5mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLH-4.8A 	 30mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLH-3.5B 	 45mm 	 3.5mm	 3/ box
	 	 FLSLH-4.8B 	 45mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLH-3.5C 	 60mm 	 3.5mm	 3/ box
	 	 FLSLH-4.8C 	 60mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
	 	 FLSLH-3.5E	 90mm 	 3.5mm	 3/ box
	 	 FLSLH-4.8E 	 90mm 	 4.8mm	 3 / box
	 Product
Description 	 Diameter
	 Staple	 Closed Staple
Pack Qty.